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This is an easy to read summary of Unisson’s Privacy and 
Confidentiality Policy.

You have the right to privacy and 
confidentiality.

Privacy means keeping your information safe.

Privacy and 
Confidentiality

Confidentiality means having a say about 
what happens to things you talk about or do.

It is your right to have your information kept 
private and safe.
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Unisson has information about you.

It is information that helps us give you good 
support.

Only people that need to know this 
information can look at it.

We keep your information in a safe place.

We tell you what information we have and 
who can see it.

You can look at your own information 
anytime. We will only share your information 
if you say it is ok.

Sometimes we have to share your information 
without you saying it is ok.

This could be with

•	 NDIS Quality and Safeguards Commission

•	 Safework NSW

Unisson staff know about and must follow this 
policy.


